22 etapa Circuito Paulista de kart
MINI 2T SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km ..;.—.
PROVA 2 01/05/2021 11:15 B "l |

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:17:29 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 11:18:26.799 57.214 22.323 22.729 12.162
(051) THEO SALOMAO 2 11:19:22.442 55.643 -1.571 21.045 22.392 12.206
1 11:18:26.330 56.915 22.098 22.683 12.134 3 11:20:18.202 55.760 +0.117 20.987 22.350 12.423
2 11:19:21.004 54.674 -2.241 20.544 21.884 12.246 4 11:21:13.168 54.966 -0.794 20.637 22.137 12.192
3 11:20:15.895 54.891 +0.217 20.698 21.912 12.281 5 11:22:08.386 55.218 +0.252 20.691 22.247 12.280
4 11:21:10.337 54.442 -0.449 20.675 21.609 12.158 6 11:23:03.376 54.990 -0.228 20.588 22.137 12.265
5 11:22:04.597 54.260 -0.182 20.513 21.627 12.120 7 11:23:59.009 55.633 +0.643 20.601 22.606 12.426
6 11:22:58.874 54.277 +0.017 20.439 21.680 12.158 8 11:24:53.961 54.952 -0.681 20.590 22.060 12.302
7 11:23:53.269 54.395 +0.118 20.509 21.692 12.194 9 11:25:49.212 55.251 +0.299 20.706 22.275 12.270
8 11:24:47.692 54.423 +0.028 20.581 21.714 12.128 10 11:26:44.575 55.363 +0.112 20.763 22.306 12.294
9 11:25:42.260 54.568 +0.145 20.490 21.819 12.259 11 11:27:39.971 55.396 +0.033 20.822 22.301 12.273
10 11:26:37.383 55.123 +0.555 20.836 22.044 12.243 12 11:28:35.163 55.192 -0.204 20.675 22171 12.346
1 11:27:32.167 54.784 -0.339 20.642 21.872 12.270 13 11:29:30.445 55.282 +0.090 20.696 22.205 12.381
12 11:28:26.915 54.748 -0.036 20.654 21.868 12.226 14 11:30:25.723 55.278 -0.004 20.609 22.256 12.413
13 11:29:21.575 54.660 -0.088 20.611 21.813 12.236
14 11:30:16.474 54.899 +0.239 20.592 21.979 12.328 (081) LEONARDO AWADALLAH RAMIRES
1 11:18:31.601 1:02.087 22.585 26.261 13.241
(011) REGYS FILHO 2 11:19:27.905 56.304 -5.783 21.460 22.372 12.472
1 11:18:25.933 56.675 21.987 22.212 12.476 3 11:20:23.450 55.545 -0.759 20.918 22.131 12.496
2 11:19:20.935 55.002 -1.673 20.781 21.851 12.370 4 11:21:19.319 55.869 +0.324 21.032 22.407 12.430
3 11:20:15.829 54.894 -0.108 20.502 22.027 12.365 5 11:22:15.354 56.035 +0.166 20.987 22.522 12.526
4 11:21:10.910 55.081 +0.187 21.014 21.849 12.218 6 11:23:11.625 56.271 +0.236 21.326 22.392 12.553
5 11:22:05.413 54.503 -0.578 20.494 21.789 12.220 7 11:24:07.444 55.819 -0.452 21.246 22.148 12.425
6 11:22:59.782 54.369 -0.134 20.367 21.709 12.293 8 11:25:03.430 55.986 +0.167 20.947 22.339 12.700
7 11:23:54.734 54.952 +0.583 20.830 21.943 12.179 9 11:25:58.929 55.499 -0.487 20.924 22.166 12.409
8 11:24:49.153 54.419 -0.533 20.369 21.826 12.224 10 11:26:54.925 55.996 +0.497 21.084 22.367 12.545
9 11:25:43.643 54.490 +0.071 20.457 21.914 12.119 11 11:27:50.964 56.039 +0.043 20.987 22.464 12.588
10 11:26:39.040 55.397 +0.907 20.971 22.151 12.275 12 11:28:47.107 56.143 +0.104 21.033 22.470 12.640
11 11:27:33.917 54.877 -0.520 20.513 22.039 12.325 13 11:29:43.242 56.135 -0.008 20.956 22.595 12.584
12 11:28:28.638 54.721 -0.156 20.583 21.798 12.340 14 11:30:39.225 55.983 -0.152 20.974 22.402 12.607
13 11:29:23.467 54.829 +0.108 20.614 21.880 12.335
14 11:30:18.371 54.904 +0.075 20.573 21.965 12.366 (069) PIETRO MELO
1 11:18:27.813 57.993 22.896 22.919 12.178
(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO 2 11:19:23.163 55.350 -2.643 20.584 22.504 12.262
1 11:18:26.513 57.035 22.218 22.702 12.115 3 11:20:18.759 55.596 +0.246 20.760 22.388 12.448
2 11:19:21.806 55.293 -1.742 21.030 22.069 12.194 4 11:21:14.684 55.925 +0.329 21.137 22.516 12.272
3 11:20:16.533 54.727 -0.566 20.478 22.154 12.095 5 11:22:10.256 55.572 -0.353 20.798 22.296 12.478
4 11:21:11.143 54.610 0.117 20.550 21.871 12.189 6 11:23:05.584 55.328 -0.244 20.715 22.393 12.220
5 11:22:05.540 54.397 -0.213 20.460 21.821 12.116 7 11:24:01.282 55.698 +0.370 20.643 22.568 12.487
6 11:23:00.012 54.472 +0.075 20.435 21.853 12.184 8 11:25:03.350 1:02.068 +6.370 20.791 28.045 13.232
7 11:23:54.509 54.497 +0.025 20.507 21.857 12.133 9 11:26:02.880 59.530 -2.538 22.709 24.093 12.728
8 11:24:48.827 54.318 -0.179 20.398 21.707 12.213 10 11:27:02.538 59.658 +0.128 22.405 24478 12.775
9 11:25:43.540 54.713 +0.395 20.559 21.988 12.166 11 11:28:00.666 58.128 -1.530 21.762 23.850 12.516
10 11:26:38.809 55.269 +0.556 20.922 22.103 12.244 12 11:28:58.581 57.915 -0.213 21.734 23.575 12.606
11 11:27:34.212 55.403 +0.134 20.637 22.584 12.182 13 11:29:56.452 57.871 -0.044 21.994 23.345 12.532
12 11:28:29.164 54.952 -0.451 20.544 22.131 12.277 14 11:30:53.266 56.814 -1.057 21.303 23.042 12.469
13 11:29:23.691 54.527 -0.425 20.352 21.961 12.214
14 11:30:18.413 54.722 +0.195 20.480 22.054 12.188 (003) NAIM SALEH
1 11:19:17.287 1:47.687 22.676 1:12.146 12.865
(099) FRANCISCO CAMILO 2 11:20:15.835 58.548 -49.139 21.474 24.349 12.725
1 11:18:26.392 57.199 22.198 22.643 12.358 3 11:21:13.128 57.293 -1.255 21.866 22.774 12.653
2 11:19:22.019 55.627 -1.572 21.285 22.133 12.209 4 11:22:09.289 56.161 -1.132 21.277 22.584 12.300
3 11:20:16.811 54.792 -0.835 20.578 22.054 12.160 5 11:23:04.915 55.626 -0.535 20.626 22613 12.387
4 11:21:11.621 54.810 +0.018 20.658 21.955 12.197 6 11:24:05.097 1:00.182 +4.556 20.749 26.388 13.045
5 11:22:06.359 54.738 -0.072 20.477 22.013 12.248 7 11:25:02.149 57.052 -3.130 20.769 23.809 12.474
6 11:23:01.196 54.837 +0.099 20.613 21.932 12.292 8 11:25:57.951 55.802 -1.250 20.854 22.690 12.258
7 11:23:56.076 54.880 +0.043 20.585 22.057 12.238 9 11:26:54.112 56.161 +0.359 20.960 22.760 12.441
8 11:24:51.063 54.987 +0.107 20.600 22.051 12.336 10 11:27:49.876 55.764 -0.397 20.913 22517 12.334
9 11:25:46.140 55.077 +0.090 20.603 22.097 12.377 11 11:28:45.792 55.916 +0.152 20.857 22.752 12.307
10 11:26:41.279 55.139 +0.062 20.736 22.054 12.349 12 11:29:42.080 56.288 +0.372 20.990 22.904 12.394
11 11:27:36.412 55.133 -0.006 20.670 22.093 12.370 13 11:30:37.843 55.763 -0.525 20.924 22.408 12.431
12 11:28:31.723 55.311 +0.178 20.747 22178 12.386
13 11:29:26.915 55.192 -0.119 20.756 22.044 12.392
14 11:30:22.333 55.418 +0.226 20.827 22.187 12.404
(017) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN
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